EMPLOYER NAME

ABSOLUTE I1&D, INC.

BACHIERO EVENT SERVICES, LLC.
BIRD ROCK EXPO, LLC

COASTAL INTERNATIONAL CON SvVC
CSI WORLDWIDE, LLC

CURTIN CONV.& EXPOSITION SRVS
CUSTOMER SERVICE 1&D, INC.

CY EXPO, LLC

CZARNOWSKI DISPLAY SERV,INC.
DYNAMIC TRADESHOW SERVICE
EAGLE MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC
EWI WORLDWIDE

EXHIBITS ON TIME, LLC

EXPO LABOR SOLUTIONS

FREEMAN EXPOSITIONS,LLC
FREEMAN EXPOSITIONS,LLC
GALAXY LABOR FORCE, INC.
GLOBAL EXPERIENCE SPECIALISTS
GLOBAL EXPERIENCE SPECIALISTS / LA
GES/EXPO SERVICES

INNOVATIVE EXPO, INC.
INTERNATIONAL EXPO SERVICE INC
LANCASTER MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LASER EXHIBITOR SERVICE
MCNABB COMPANY

MOMENTUM MANAGEMENT, INC
NATIONAL CONVENTION SERVICES
NEXXTSHOW EXPOSITION SERVICES
NIRVANA EXPO SERVICES

NTH DEGREE

NUVISTA EVENT SERVICES

OCTANE GROUP, INC.

ON LOCATION, INC.
PALLADIUM MANAGEMENT
PATRIOT EXHIBIT SERVICES

SAN DIEGO EXHIBITOR SHW SV INC
SHEPARD EXPOSITION SERVICES
SHO-LINK, INC.

SHOW READY

SHOW SERVICES, LLC.

SHOWPROS LLC

SOCAL CONVENTION SERVICES,INC.
STEELE TRADESHOW SERVICES,INC,
SQUARE FEET InD LLC.

T3 EXPO, LLC

TOTAL EXPO, INC.

TRADESHOW SERVICES NETWORK,LLC
TRICORD TRADESHOW SERVICES INC
TRU SERVICE GROUP, INC.

UNION PAYROLL AGENCY, INC.

WC3

WILLWORK INC.

TRADESHOW AND SIGN CRAFTS LOCAL UNION 831
- Available for Work? Call the LU831 Office Between 8:00 a.m.-- 12:00 noon: L.A. and S.D. (626) 296-8086

EI COMPANIES AND LABOR PHONE NUMBERS

ADDRESS

6000 SOUTH EASTERN AVE. STE.7C

22631 KATHRYN AVE.

2305 HISTORIC DECATUR RD.#100
2832 WALNUT AVE. SUITE B

500 CHANEY ST. SUITEH

2269 CHESTNUT ST. SUITE 628
3278 SAN TOMAS DR.

P.0.BOX 21800

5900 KATELLA AVE. UNIT B, #100
7429 SHALLOW GLEN CT.

2912 BONANZA

19531 PAULING

710 W. BROADWAY, SUITE 507
1100 CAMINO CANTERA

2170 S. TOWNE CENTRE PL. #100
2170 S. TOWNE CENTRE PL. #100
421S. BROOKHURST ST. STE.#402
7000 LINDELL RD.

7000 LINDELL RD.

7000 LINDELL RD.

72-242 WATT COURT

12627 HIDDENCREEK WAY

6346 WHITIER AVE.

32240 PASEO ADELANTO, STE. D5
31250 S.MILFORD ROAD

2525 W. GLEN OAKS AVE.

244 FIFTH AVE., STE 2712

645 LINN ST.

8533 PRODUCTION AVE.

27092 BURBANK AVENUE

2903 VIA SAN JACINTO

11700 WEST CHARLESTON BLVD
UNIT 170-484

11236 WESTERN AVE. UNIT E-104
5675 EAST ANNA ROAD,SUITE 101B
1721 SALADO TRAIL

1940 WELD BLVD.

2315 E. LOCUST CT.

7522 SLATER AVE SUITE 131

1350 PALOMARES AVE. UNIT C
P.0.BOX 1269

924 TUDELA CT.

13502 WHITTIER BLVD.STE.H-123
P.0.BOX 42603

5952 AMBERDALE DR.

6630 ARROYO SPRINGS SUITE 300
1161 SANDHILL AVE., UNIT A
19510 VAN BUREN BL.SPACE F3490
738 NEESON ROAD

P. 0. BOX 303

5430 PARK DRIVE

583 W. EXPLORER ST.

1231 CARBIDE DR.

CITY

LAS VEGAS

TORRANCE

SAN DIEGO
TUSTIN

LAKE ELSINORE
SAN FRANCISCO
OCEANSIDE

EL CAJON
CYPRESS

LAS VEGAS

SAN CLEMENTE
FOOTHILL RANCH
MESA

CHULA VISTA
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS
THOUSAND PALMS
CERRITOS
WHITTIER

SAN JUAN CAPISTR
MILFORD
ANAHEIM

NEW YORK
CINCINNATI

SAN DIEGO
FOOTHILL RANCH
SAN CLEMENTE
LAS VEGAS

STANTON
LAS VEGAS
WAXAHACHIE

EL CAJON
ONTARIO
HUNTINGTON BEACH
LA VERNE
SPRINGTOWN
LAS VEGAS
WHITTIER
BLUE ASH
YORBA LINDA
LAS VEGAS
CARSON
RIVERSIDE
MARINA
RUSSELL
ROCKLIN
BREA
CORONA

STATE

zIP

89119

90505
92106
92780
92530
94123
92056
92021
92630
89129
92673
92610
85210
91913
92806
92121
92804
89118
89118
89118
92276
90703
90601
92675
48381
92801
10001
45203
92121
92610
92672
89135

90680
89115
75165

92121
91761
92647
91750
76082
89138
90605
42603
92886
89113
90746
92508
93933
60075
95765
92821
92881

LABOR LINE

714-787-8309

310-465-0553
888-794-2220
714-448-6214
951-471-1011
415-883-7818
801-885-8894
619-241-1797
714-708-4947
702-335-5980
949-481-3763
714-412-5267
480-248-2445
619-606-0967
714-254-3401
858-320-7880
702-561-1001
619-498-6314
702-788-3341
562-356-3762
760-343-2555
213-300-4400
562-350-8503
949-283-0620
714-277-6391
714-886-2407
951-323-7089
781-314-1095
619-794-9039
714-508-5188
949-481-8430
702-994-3517

714-331-3265
224-268-5493
702-960-4616

EXT. 104
858-552-9033
909-212-7245
714-596-6679
909-293-8377
214-500-5982
714-666-1000
562-587-3711
760-360-7722
657-363-8355
951-965-6124
562-295-5006
909-816-5663
310-947-7608
657-363-8249
916-625-1420
714-983-2736
213-447-1611

HIRING FOREMAN

FRANK SALINAS
KELLIE BACHIERO
LANCE BUTZE

FRED BLACKSHER
ALEX HILL, V

ED BORRAYO

TOM CASPER
CHAD YOUNG
CHRIS BILAUCA
KAI'YU

TREY KADOW

T.J. SYLVIA

VAN CURRY

DUNG DANG
DAVID VALDEZ
BRAD STEPHENS
LOU GENZANO
CHARLIE BLACK
JIM CHILDS
MATHEW KAREDAS
TODD LARSEN
ANTHONY DIGIORGI
MICHAEL PUGRAD
JAMES JONES
MARK BURRETT
JOHN RAMAGLIA
ANTHONY DELGADO
SCOTT DOBBINS
WON CHAE MATTHEW
RUBEN LUNA

JON FRIEL

STEVE BRADLEY

DAVID POST
JOEL HOLCOMB
BENJAMIN RENTERIA

JERON HARRISON
DANIEL BUDNIC
LEANDRA SPONTAK
DOUG MURPHY
JON FORD

CHRIS BOYNTON
TED LEON

RICO IBANEZ
EMILY ESPARZA
EDGAR BORRAYO
KEVIN LECARNER
D. ERIK MCMORRIS
STEVE TOSHIMITSU
SAL ESPARZA
MATHEW WRIGHT
DONNA MCCOMB
MARIO RIVEROS



